
_ - . _ _ ,

f r. Gt i O,u m oAno sor= ao.avt, mD
siNieAl Sievi:ts AD-Ni$ tenon AMENDMENT OF S'IllCITATION/ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT i i

I
'

90 PeOf C1 tal Ciel I.le eOl
fff IV Dift 3 f fQUltisON/iyt(M35| $|OUt51 NO. * PROJtCI NO fif erpttes44/cs

Fr.ur (4) 7/N,/bll. AsstNDantmitaaOCisC11'ON NO. 2

,

S.I'5UtD ST 4. ADaAIN15 fit [D ,Y (|[ paherth. 61.t0 )) COI)C |' '

U. S. fluclear Regulatory Comission
Division of Contracts
Washington, D.C. 20555

8.
7. CONT 4AC108

N1pt AND ADD 0tSS
.

Wyle Laboratories tJRC-03-78-126, Mod. #4Eastern Operations
7800 Governors Drive West
Huntsville, Alabama 35807

~. THIS DLOCL APPtits ONLY fQ Anaf NDMENTS OF SOttC81 AtlON5
-. ' . - *

- 0'.......~..........'...........-*--*i*>>'..'.N.<u'-'.'O.-
- '

O~, . ~.. . . .,o . . a. . .~
*.p . .. ch.. .me m..f. (b) ly .< h a. ele' g og ,n. .,' . I 8b. .=.*.*.a# ..t h E.,y .I the * .e .. bad ..; ., (c ) S y .. ,...'. leW.* 8.I..'.*

hlBy g g. ,es.mg
7 Altutt OF YOUR ACKNOwllDGtMf NT TO 88 RfCf tvtD A1 TMt 155UING OFFICf Ptiot to TMt MOUS AND.a.sh .el..e. . eelee. e v. eh. ..a .. . .me ..ae mb.e..

un SnCirit0 -*v nSuis iN n,tCuou O, v0U. Ont. ..,. ... ..~ , .. .... . s.....a, a.. a. -.,6. ~ .., r.-

.,......a.Ni...........,............~a......a..,......a...r.u-
10. d.CCOUNTING AND APPROPR6ATION DATA (8/ Fr.f areredl)

Deobligate $38,546.37. B&R: 20-19-03-02-1 Appropriation #: 31X0200,.208

t l. THIS B(OCK APPtit5 ONLY TO MODtFICATIONS Of CONTLACT5/ORDf R$

m t*..C...O,......

in.Ch . e.,m t>iuki2 . w..oh. 6. =6.de.a o/ e. .

id O ' ' 6 -6. ~ . .a e. . . a <- r. .e . -- . . . < . - . - .. . . .. . .'.. . i ." * * * ' 2 -

mutua1 aareementm 8 v,.. 5 ,, A ... .~ .. . ...a . .,, . , ,,

i, a.r . . . . ~.6.... . . .. . 6w i r.

4 2. OtSCRIPleON Of AMINDMENTIMODiflCAflON

This modification is issued to decrease the balance of $38,546.37 remaining under
this contract. .

A total amount of $9,414.72 has been paid under this~ contract. This amount
includes payment for the final billing period under the contract.

-

__

t . o . .a s i ..... . . .. . ~ . . ... ... 4 . . .. .* .
. 6 i sii . . .<..

I 3. 4 COPit5 to IS$usNG OFFICI" " "
f0 t .

CONTR ACTOR /Offitot IS atoyitt0 to SIGN THIS D CUMENT AND RETURN

]/(T(I''dL34 N A s OFF 17. v rff S OF CA o

t /- ,,,, .- ,,_.-e....,- o , . . .. . . , , 7, ,

IS NAME AND fiftt CF SIGNf t (f.f)F .r per.if 16.DAT SIGNED l t. NAMI Of COP (IRACTING OFFact s ( lyj., ., pre.sj 19. DAf t SIGNED

Manager of contracts 9 /9' 8/ Mary Jo Mattia 7/ 30/81Edward W Smith

8108110064 810730 . , . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . - . - . -
PDR CONTR
NRC-03-78-126 PDR


